Rob-See-Co Product Performance Report
ROB-SEE-Co

Cooperator Name

Plot County
Plot State
Harvest Date
Plant Date
Previous Crop

Irrigation
Comments:

Brand

Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Innotech

Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Innotech

Rob-See-Co

TIM ZASTROW

Trempealeau

Wisconsin “

05/26/2017

Corn

None

Yield
Product (BulA) % Moist
RC3601-3011A 170.1 16.9
RC3834-3010 192.6 16.7
IC4173-3110A 186.4 17.5
RC4343-3110A 214.0 17.2
RC4453-3110 209.5 17.3
IC4521-3110A 197.5 18.1
RC4570-3110 202.1 18.2
Plot Averages 203 195

Query Parameters: Years=-1

$ per Acre

$757.12
$858.61
$825.75
$950.27
$929.55
$870.78
$890.35

$885.10

Brand

DEKALB
Rob-See-Co
Innotech
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Pioneer
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Innotech
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co
Rob-See-Co

Product

DKC44-13RIB
RC4688-AA
IC4730-3010
RC4759-3110
RC4848-3000GT
Unknown
RC4915-3120
RC5112-3011A
RC5203-3120
IC5371-3000GT
RC5525-3010
RC5644-GT
RC5794-3111

Plot Averages

Individual plots represent hybrid performance at a single location; comparisons made over multiple locations are a better indication of actual hybrid performance. All products are
trademarks of their manufacturer. Innotech is a trademark of a Syngenta Group company.
Copyright Rob-See-Co, 2025

Yield
(BulA)

200.0
219.3
209.1
207.8
194.4
203.4
192.4
202.5
216.4
202.5
2141
217.7
208.7

203

% Moist

18.6
17.0
175
18.0
19.8
20.5
22.3
20.9
19.7
21.5
23.2
24.9
23.6

19.5

$ per Acre

$878.30
$975.34
$926.31
$916.92
$845.54
$879.71
$820.01
$872.98
$941.99
$868.73
$905.75
$908.03
$879.98

$885.10
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