Rob-See-Co Product Performance Report



Cooperator Name TIM ZASTROW
Plot County Trempealeau

Wisconsin

Harvest Date

Plot State

Plant Date 05/26/2017

Previous Crop Corn
Irrigation None

Comments:

		Yield		
Brand	Product	(Bu/A)	% Moist	\$ per Acre
Rob-See-Co	RC3601-3011A	170.1	16.9	\$757.12
Rob-See-Co	RC3834-3010	192.6	16.7	\$858.61
Innotech	IC4173-3110A	186.4	17.5	\$825.75
Rob-See-Co	RC4343-3110A	214.0	17.2	\$950.27
Rob-See-Co	RC4453-3110	209.5	17.3	\$929.55
Innotech	IC4521-3110A	197.5	18.1	\$870.78
Rob-See-Co	RC4570-3110	202.1	18.2	\$890.35
Plot Averages		203	19.5	\$885.10

	Yield					
Brand	Product	(Bu/A)	% Moist	\$ per Acre		
DEKALB	DKC44-13RIB	200.0	18.6	\$878.30		
Rob-See-Co	RC4688-AA	219.3	17.0	\$975.34		
Innotech	IC4730-3010	209.1	17.5	\$926.31		
Rob-See-Co	RC4759-3110	207.8	18.0	\$916.92		
Rob-See-Co	RC4848-3000GT	194.4	19.8	\$845.54		
Pioneer	Unknown	203.4	20.5	\$879.71		
Rob-See-Co	RC4915-3120	192.4	22.3	\$820.01		
Rob-See-Co	RC5112-3011A	202.5	20.9	\$872.98		
Rob-See-Co	RC5203-3120	216.4	19.7	\$941.99		
Innotech	IC5371-3000GT	202.5	21.5	\$868.73		
Rob-See-Co	RC5525-3010	214.1	23.2	\$905.75		
Rob-See-Co	RC5644-GT	217.7	24.9	\$908.03		
Rob-See-Co	RC5794-3111	208.7	23.6	\$879.98		
	Plot Averages	203	19.5	\$885.10		